1

WEEK

2

WEEK

3

WEEK

‘ notes

4

WEEK

5

WEEK

6

WEEK

FEBRUARYZ016

Sahmyook-Newbold

SUBJECT Exchange
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT/SUN
1 2 3 4 5 6/7
English class 09:00- | Tour - Windsor English class 09:00- | Tour - Brighton English class 09:00- Sabbath programme

16:00

Evening programme

notes

Castle

Evening programme

16:00

Evening programme

The Experience

16:00

Vespers Worship

Tour - London -
Phantom of the
Opera

8

English class 09:00-
16:00

Evening programme

notes

9

English class 09:00-
16:00

Evening programme

16

10

Tour - Oxford

Evening programme

17

11

Departure to Korea

18

12

19

20/21

13/14

22

23

24

25

26

27/28




