FEBRUARY2016

Sahmyook-Newbold Exchange

SUBJECT___

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT/SUN
1	1 English class 09:00- 16:00	2 Tour – Windsor Castle	3 English class 09:00- 16:00	4. Tour - Brighton	5 English class 09:00- 16:00	6/7 Sabbath programme Tour - London - Phantom of the Opera
WEEK	Evening programme	Evening programme	Evening programme	The Experience	Vespers Worship	
2	8 English class 09:00- 16:00	9 English class 09:00- 16:00	10 Tour - Oxford	11 Departure to Korea	12	13/14
WEEK	Evening programme	Evening programme	Evening programme			
	15	16	17	18	19	20/21
33						
WEEK	notes					
	22	23	24	25	26	27/28
4						
WEEK	notes					
	29			1	2	3 4
ĸ						
WEEK	notes					
	5	6				
9						
WEEK	notes					